Specialist Ovens
fm o v i n g   a h e a d
2
fm o v i n g   a h e a d
3
The Lenton clean room oven range is designed for
applications within Class 100 environments.  Included
is one range at 250°C and a higher temperature range

CRW 30 250 310 310 310 655 460 625 30 1.0 0.2 ±3
CRW 70 250 310 470 470 655 620 790 70 1.5 0.2 ±3
CRW 130 250 600 470 470 895 620 790 130 2.0 0.2 ±4
CRW 180 250 820 470 470 1115 620 790 180 2.5 0.2 ±5
CRW 220 250 610 610 610 1130 780 850 220 3.0 0.2 ±5
CRW 330 250 915 610 610 1440 780 850 330 4.5 0.2 ±5
CRW 450 250 1220 610 610 1750 780 850 450 6.0 0.3 ±5
CRW 670 250 1220 915 610 1750 1065 850 670 9.0 0.3 ±5
CRW 840 250 1525 915 610 2050 1065 850 840 12.0 0.3 ±5
CRW 900 250 1220 1220 610 1750 1420 850 900 12.0 0.3 ±5
CRW 1120 250 1525 1220 610 2050 1420 850 1120 15.0 0.3 ±5
CRW 1790 250 1220 1220 1220 1750 1420 1450 1790 18.0 0.3 ±5
Model Max Chamber External Vol Power Temp Temperature
Temp Dimensions (mm) Dimensions (mm) (Litres) (kW) Stability Variation (°C)
(°C) H W D H W D (°C)
HT-/28CRW 400 305 305 305 805 560 810 28 1.0 ±0.5 ±5.0
500 2.0
600 2.0
HT-/95CRW 400 455 455 455 960 810 1010 95 2.0 ±0.5 ±5.0
500 3.0
600 4.5
HT-/220CRW 400 610 610 610 1105 965 1145 220 3.0 ±0.5 ±5.0
500 6.0
600 6.0
HT-/500CRW 400 800 800 800 1110 1340 1435 500 7.5 ±0.5 ±5.0
500 9.0
600 12.0
HT-/1000CRW 400 1000 1000 1000 1310 1530 1635 1000 12.0 ±0.5 ±5.0
500 15.0
600 18.0
400, 500 and 600°C Clean Room
ä the polished stainless steel inner chamber is fully